

1191-121 212311 27-411221 CHH 1239211-2
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

24219 **DIVISION**

1191-121 **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1258

1191-121 212311 27-411221 CHH 1239211-2

1st cost A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/M :- Const of road from					
Nangnaga Mahuraji to Pargaiya					
Karsar Shikr Mandir.					
M/A :- SRI. Bhadrat Ramna Pandey.					
A/Ho :- 13 SBD/2023 - 2024					
Date of work start :- 04-01-2024					
Date of completion :- 03-01-2025					
Date of Measurement :-					
Details of work →					
Item No ① :- providing and					
fixing working benchmark and					
reference pillars — — — — —					3.270 KM
Item No ② :- clearing & grubbing					
road land — — — — —					
25 x 30.00 x 3.50 (AV) =					2625.00M ²
25 x 30.00 x 3.50 (AV) =					2625.00M ²
25 x 30.00 x 3.50 (AV) =					2625.00M ²
25 x 30.00 x 3.50 (AV) =					2625.00M ²
9 x 30.00 x 3.50 (AV) =					945.00M ²
					1
					11445.00M ²
				or	1.145 Ha

Continuation



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item No ①:-</u> Providing & fixing					
working benchmark & reference pillars -					
Qty vide T.M.B P ₁₀ ① ie					
3.270 K.M @ Rs. 20131.75/K.M					Rs 65831 =
<u>Item No ②:-</u> Clearing & grubbing					
road Land - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B P ₁₀ ① ie					
1.145 Ha @ Rs. 72697.86/Ha					Rs 83239 =
<u>Item No ③:-</u> Const. of embankment					
ment with approved material -					
Qty vide T.M.B P ₁₀ ⑩ ie					
for 1000 m road					
(i) 1517.91 M ³ @ Rs. 260.26/M ³					Rs 395051 =
for 1000 m road					
(ii) 1971.61 M ³ @ Rs. 177.41/M ³					Rs 435837 =

<u>Item No ④:-</u> Const. of subgrade					
and earthen shoulders - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B P ₁₀ ⑪ ie					
6724.69 M ³ @ Rs. 263.79/M ³					Rs 1773906 =
<u>Item No ⑤:-</u> Const. of C.T.S.B					
as per T/S clause 401 - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B P ₁₀ ⑫ ie					
2378.25 M ³ @ Rs. 3622.19/M ³					Rs 8614473 =
<u>Item No ⑥:-</u> Providing & fixing					
MMMSY project board - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B P ₁₀ ⑬ ie					
02 Nos @ Rs. 10729.54/No					Rs 21459 =
<u>Item No ⑦:-</u> Providing & laying					
Cable duct - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B P ₁₀ ⑭ ie					
45.00 M @ Rs. 1692.62/M					Rs 76168 =

Continuation

Rs 11465964 =

(C.O)

(P.T.O)



Continuation